Research Degree Student Orientation

30 April 2024

London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine

Keppel St

G41

Zoom for those who are unable attend in person

https://Ishtm.zoom.us/i/94871206422?pwd=bkIxUz)oeFpjWkVGSkJZR{IXTONwdz09&from=addon

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:05

14:05-14:35

14:35-15:00

Meeting ID: 948 7120 6422
Password: 518397

Welcome and introductions

Research degrees@LSHTM

Top tips, working with your supervisors

Introduction to ITS

Lunch break

Student Support services

Libraries, information and research

Integrity, ethics and approvals

Final Q&A on RDs at LSHTM

Alex Mold & Sam Alsford
Joint Heads of the Doctoral College

Sam Alsford
Joint Head of Doctoral College

Alex Mold
Joint Head of Doctoral College

Azim Khan
IT Services

Maryirene Ibeto
Student Support Services

Russell Burke & Kathleen Perris
Library, Archive & Open Research

Nicholas Connor

Sam and Alex
Joint Heads of Doctoral College


https://lshtm.zoom.us/j/94871206422?pwd=bklxUzJoeFpjWkVGSkJZRjlXT0Nwdz09&from=addon

