Research Degree Student Orientation

30 April 2024

London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine Keppel St G41

Zoom for those who are unable attend in person

 $\underline{https://lshtm.zoom.us/j/94871206422?pwd=bklxUzJoeFpjWkVGSkJZRjlXT0Nwdz09\&from=addon}$

Meeting ID: 948 7120 6422 Password: 518397

11:00-11:15	Welcome and introductions	Alex Mold & Sam Alsford Joint Heads of the Doctoral College
11:15-11:40	Research degrees@LSHTM	Sam Alsford Joint Head of Doctoral College
11:40-12:00	Top tips, working with your supervisors	Alex Mold Joint Head of Doctoral College
12:00-12:30	Introduction to ITS	Azim Khan IT Services
12:30-13:15	Lunch break	
13:15-13:45	Student Support services	Maryirene Ibeto Student Support Services
13:45-14:05	Libraries, information and research	Russell Burke & Kathleen Perris Library, Archive & Open Research
14:05-14:35	Integrity, ethics and approvals	Nicholas Connor
14:35-15:00	Final Q&A on RDs at LSHTM	Sam and Alex Joint Heads of Doctoral College